Lunches can be paid with Debit Card, Cash or Check payable to St. Joseph School .Lunches
are paid in advance. Lunches not used will carry over as a credit and can be used for another day.

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Mon Aug. 12 Tues Aug. 13 Wed Aug. 14 Thurs Aug. 15 Fri Aug. 16
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu s4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Nuggets Hot Dog White Rice Hamburgers/Cheese Homemade
Green Beans Nacho Chips/ Cheese Piccadillo Tomato, Lettuce Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Veggies w/dip Sweet Plaintains. Fries Side Salad
Cookie/Drink Pineapples,Drink Bread Stick, Drink Fruit,Drink Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ| Garden Salad or PBJ |Garden Salad or PBJ | Garden Salad or PBJ PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink Yogurt, Drink
Mon Aug. 19 Tues Aug. 20 Wed Aug. 21 Thurs Aug. 22 Fri Aug. 23
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu 34.00 Main Menu $4.00
Mini Corn Dogs Cuban Sandwich Yellow Rice vpaghetti/ White Alfredo
Veggies Corn sreaded Chicken Patti{ Sauce,Meatballs NOON
French Fries Orange Slices Mixed Veggies Bread Stick DISMISSAL
Cookie/Drink Drink Fruit,Drink Pineapple,Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ| Garden Salad or PBJ |Garden Salad or PBJ | Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink Drink Drink Drink
Mon Aug. 26 Tues Auqg. 27 Wed Aug. 28 Thurs Aug. 29 Fri Aug. 30
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Chicken Pattie Corn Dogs White Rice / Black Beans Baked Ziti Homemade
Sandwich Veggies Side Salad Garlic Toast Cheese Pizza
Tator Tots French Fries Bread Stick Peaches Side Salad
Vanilla v:QQS@ Drink Cookie/Drink Churros/Drink Drink

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ
Drink

Yogurt, Drink

Students
Name

Grade
Amount Paid

Daily Lunches $4.00
15 Lunches in August
$60.0U

Ice Cream is a school
Fundraiser and payment cannot
be included with lunch money.

Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Chips, Snacks and
Individual drinks .50 cents each

WELCOME BACK
FAMILIES
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Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Yogurt, Drink _
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